BUSINESS NAME

Alliance Communications
American Legion

B&L Washout

Bethany Lutheran Church
Calvary Assembly of God
Central Electric Coop
Childrens's Care Corner
Corner Pantry

Dakota Body Shop
Dakotagas

Dan's Heating & Cooling
Dawson Construction
Dold Implement

Dollar General

Envive Chiropractic

Dakota Homes Realty-Mary Leary

Farmers Co-op

Feldhaus Trucking

Fidelity Abstract & Title
Good Samaritan Center
High Maintenance
Homestead Building
Horizon Health

Howard Animal Clinic
Howard Auto Clinic
Howard Cold Storage
Howard Commuity Health
Howard Golf Course
Howard Grade School
Howard High School
Howard Hotel & Convention
Howard Physical Therapy
Insurance Store
Interlakes Community Action
Klinkhammer Plumbing
Klinks Motel

LoKate Storage Units
Longbranch Bar

Main Street Hair
Methodist Church

Miner Co. Highway

Miner County Courthouse
Miner County Pioneer
Miner Insurance Agency
Moriarty (FSA Office)

ADDRESS

107 S. Dakota St.
200 S. Main St.

207 S. Section Line
704 E. Hwy 34

106 W. College Ave.
411 E. Hwy 34

206 N. Main St.
105 E. Hwy 34

104 E. Howard Ave.
23280 435th Ave.

114 W. Howard Ave.

604 S. Maple St.
201 S. Main St.
23300 435th Ave
116 N. Main St.
108 N. Main St.
307 W. Hwy 34
207 S. Section Line
115 N. Main St.
300 W. Hazel Ave.
133 S. Main St.
207 S. Minnie St.
109 N. Main St.
301 W. Hwy 34
405 S. Main St.
216 S. Main St.
208 S. Main St.
508 E. Farmer Ave.
201 N. Minnie St.
500 N. Section Line
113 S. Main St.
131 S. Main St.
211 S. Main St.
108 E. Hwy 34

205 S. Miner St.
203 Hwy 34

303 N Douglas St
129 S. Main St.
125 N. Main St.
205 Pleasant St.
201 W. Hwy 34

Park Ave. & Main St.

122 S. Main St.
123 S. Main St.
601 W. Farmer Ave.

PHONE NUMBER
772-4644
772-4653
772-5647
772-5716
772-4344
772-4651
772-5137
772-4747
772-5711
772-5539
772-5805
772-5756
772-4541
215-5117
772-4333
270-3877
772-5541
772-5647
772-5632
772-4481
772-4231
772-4511
772-4525
772-4770
772-5308
772-4621
772-4574
772-4669
772-4443
772-5515
772-4700
772-2131
772-4448
772-4280
772-5641
772-4531
480-2512
772-9783
772-4741
772-5383
772-4721
772-4671
772-5644
772-4785
772-4431



Mumford & Protsch Law
Post Office

Prairie Winds Dental
Quality Custom Meats
Renew Energy

Rivers Edge Bank

Rumor's Bar

Rusty's Store

Shoemaker Windschield Repair
Six C's Tastee Treats

St. John's Lutheran Church
Sturdevants

Tom's Hardware
Whispering Winds
Willoughby Funeral Home
Winter, Inc.

Wood Joint

115 N. Main St.
100 N. Main St.
112 N. Main St.
507 E. Hwy 34

603 W. Farmer Ave.

217 S. Main St.
113 S. Main St.
501 E. Hwy 34

222 S. Main St.
401 E. Hwy 34

502 S. Main St.
102 E. Market Ave.
117 S. Main St.
700 S. Main St.
102 W. Washington
308 E. Market Ave.
205 S. Miner St.

772-4488
772-4762
772-4703
772-6562
772-4400
772-4561
772-4880
772-4742
530-0521
772-5610
772-5252
772-4572
772-4796
772-5885
772-4681
692-6040
772-5294



